HiTemp140X2 Series
High Temperature Dual Probe Data Logger Series
PRODUCT
USER GUIDE
To view the full MadgeTech product line, visit
our website at madgetech.com.
 Product User Guide  |  2
HiTemp140X2 Series

positive polarity pointing upward towards the probe.
Failure to do so could result in product inoperability or
potential explosion if exposed to high temperatures.
3.	 Screw the cover back onto the logger.
Product Support & Troubleshooting:
•	 Visit our Resources online at madgetech.com/resources.
•	 Contact our friendly Customer Support Team at (603) 456-2011 or support@madgetech.com.
MadgeTech 4 Software Support:
•	 Refer to the built-in help section of the MadgeTech 4 Software.
•	 Download the MadgeTech 4 Software Manual at madgetech.com.
•	 Contact our friendly Customer Support Team at (603) 456-2011 or support@madgetech.com.
HiTemp140X2 Series
PRODUCT USER GUIDE
Ordering Information
HITEMP140X2-FPST-6 PN 902335-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 6 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-12 PN 902331-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 12 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-24 PN 902333-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 24 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-36 PN 902318-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 36 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-72 PN 902321-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 72 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-6-FPST-12 PN 902334-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 6 inch flexible probe and 12 inch flexible probe with stainless
steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-6-FPST-36 PN 902328-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 6 inch flexible probe and 36 inch flexible probe with stainless
steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-12-PT-1 PN 902332-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 12 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-36-PT-1 PN 902319-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 36 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-72-PT-1 PN 902322-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 72 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-36-PT-5 PN 902320-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 36 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 5 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-72-PT-5 PN 902323-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 72 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 5 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-6 PN 902338-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 6 inch flexible probe with
stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-12 PN 902329-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 12 inch flexible probe with
stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-36 PN 902324-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 36 inch flexible probe with
stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-72 PN 902325-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 72 inch flexible probe with
stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-PT-1 PN 900281-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 24 inch bendable probe with
a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-PT-5 PN 900283-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 24 inch bendable probe with
a 5 inch piercing tip
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable